
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7200 7300 7250 28-Feb-25

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7300 7400 7350 28-Feb-25

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 134 5409 7469 6975 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 11 6330 7180 6755 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 123.9 4350 7425 7085 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 110 7100 7500 7300 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 0.08 6500 6500 6500 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 41.5 6000 7435 6718 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 50 6500 7350 7000 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 6 6750 7055 6902.5 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6600 7000 6800 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6600 7200 6900 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 8.85 6105 7180 6645 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Other Fibre Crops 0.7 6005 7005 6505 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 6.12 6675 7230 6955 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 686.9 5945 7515 6750 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 897.63 6800 7471 7050 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 320 7200 7471 7325 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 621.1 7200 7471 7320 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1,007.40 7200 7471 7300 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny Fibre Crops 1 6000 6700 6400 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 42.7 6350 7080 6715 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 87.8 5000 7050 6025 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 54.2 6250 7195 6950 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 320 5000 7450 7175 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 81.8 6500 7800 7325 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 32 6605 7390 7150 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 81.3 6155 7495 6955 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Vijapur(Gojjariya) Other Fibre Crops 1.2 7400 7400 7400 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 60.7 6250 7625 6937 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 18.66 6255 7465 6850 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 62.7 6500 7450 6975 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 13 6851 7631 7225 1-Mar-25

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 17 6830 7625 7311 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Panchmahals Gogamba Other Fibre Crops 1 6200 6650 6400 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 Fibre Crops 5955 6285 6120 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 Fibre Crops 6430 6765 6589 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 17.04 6000 7490 6745 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7.6 6230 7230 6955 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 110 6750 7455 7275 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 25.2 5355 7305 7075 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 300 6605 7485 7155 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6450 7120 6800 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7121 7390 7260 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Talod(Harsol) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.7 7000 7325 7162 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 380 6900 7685 7292 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 0.8 6910 7135 7045 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other Fibre Crops 1.6 7015 7265 7125 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 41.89 6740 7150 6950 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 4.7 5875 6750 6250 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 2.4 6630 7170 6900 28-Feb-25

Gujarat Vadodara(Baroda) Savli Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6.33 7051 7125 7100 28-Feb-25

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 86.5 7010 7350 7210 28-Feb-25

YESTERDAY APMC KAPAS RATES                       DATE 28.02.2025

690

0.2

13.4



Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 57.3 7241 7264 7241 28-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 131.1 6360 7231 7050 28-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 7100 7100 7100 28-Feb-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 7198 7271 7246 28-Feb-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 24 7161 7235 7212 28-Feb-25

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 614 6744 7500 7231 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6800 7000 6900 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6450 7000 6900 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7.89 6600 6600 6600 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 95.35 5120 7790 7175 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5550 6985 6900 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6900 6900 6900 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Badnawar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 29.38 7350 7375 7350 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 3305 7060 7060 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7001 7001 7001 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6090 7165 7000 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7000 7000 7000 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Rajgarh Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6801 6900 6900 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Rajgarh Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6900 6900 6900 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6850 6950 6950 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 7600 7350 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber Fibre Crops 10 8000 8005 8002 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber Fibre Crops 6200 6250 6215 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 6800 6790 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 148.25 6340 7650 7250 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5000 6994 6700 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6200 6700 6700 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 67.69 5600 7200 7200 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 78.86 6550 6950 6950 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 172.47 5000 7245 6600 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 47.96 5250 7025 6835 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Segaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7.38 6900 6900 6900 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Ratlam Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5.33 5100 6900 6900 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Long fiber Fibre Crops 6500 6750 6700 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 2850 7100 6850 28-Feb-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6500 7000 6850 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi Fibre Crops 41 7421 7421 7421 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Akola Barshi Takli Other Fibre Crops 975 7421 7421 7421 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 7.9 7075 7400 7237 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Beed Vadvani Other Fibre Crops 4.5 7000 7100 7050 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 11.9 6530 6530 6530 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Jalgaon Yawal Other Fibre Crops 4 6560 6850 6650 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Hingna Desi Fibre Crops 4.8 6700 7050 6950 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 17.6 6700 7050 7000 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 58 6600 7110 7050 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 6950 7120 7005 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 7121 7385 7248 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 480 6800 7421 7122 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 290 7125 7390 7300 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 6800 7100 6900 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 7121 7420 7250 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ghatanji LRA Fibre Crops 290 6850 7100 7000 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 159.85 6200 7200 6900 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Kisan Market Yard Other Fibre Crops 0.74 5000 6800 5350 28-Feb-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal ZariZamini Other Fibre Crops 7.9 7200 7200 7200 28-Feb-25

Punjab Bhatinda Sangat RCH-2 Fibre Crops 10 6900 7150 7135 28-Feb-25
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Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 7421 7421 7421 28-Feb-25

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) Fibre Crops 0.5 6500 6700 6600 28-Feb-25


